



2021 EMERGENCY REPAIRS and ON-CALL SEWER CONTRACTOR

Bid Opening May 12, 2021

10:00 AM

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Right-A-Way Sewer Service		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Tool Van or Trailer	75	\$/hr	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00
2	Backhoe	40	\$/hr	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
3	Air Compressor & Hammer	10	\$/hr	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
4	Excavator, Small	40	\$/hr	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,800.00
5	Excavator, Medium	20	\$/hr	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00
6	Skid Steer	30	\$/hr	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
7	Skid Steer w/ Harley Rake	10	\$/hr	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00
8	Dozer	10	\$/hr	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00
9	Dump Truck	30	\$/hr	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00
10	Trench Box (Standard Depth Trench)	80	\$/hr	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,800.00
11	Trench Box (Extra Depth Trench)	30	\$/hr	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00
12	Pressure Testing New Main Piping	10	\$/hr	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 3,400.00
13	Pipe Laser	10	\$/hr	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00
14	Vacuum Testing of Manhole	50	\$/hr	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 17,000.00
15	Walk Saw	25	\$/hr	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,875.00
16	Operating Engineer	100	\$/hr	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	Laborer	90	\$/hr	\$ 41.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00
<b>Sub-Totals</b>				---	\$ 30,665.00	---	\$ 59,925.00
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Markup (%)	Extended Price	Markup (%)	Extended Price
18	Administrative Fee for Materials	10,000	%	10%	\$ 1,000.00	10%	\$ 1,000.00
19	Administrative Fee for Equipment Rentals	2,000	%	0%	\$ -	15%	\$ 300.00
<b>Sub-Totals</b>				---	\$ 1,000.00	---	\$ 1,300.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$ 31,665.00</b>		<b>\$ 61,225.00</b>

< Indicates a Math Error >

Reconciled By: Kaitlyn Approved by: [Signature]